Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.07
2:03.30
2:04.21
2:05.32
2:05.34
2:09.67
2:10.20
2:12.25
2:14.20
2:15.33
2:15.45
2:16.42
2:21.95
2:22.63
2:24.37
2:24.46
2:28.86
2:35.82
2:37.24
2:37.64
2:43.76
2:45.62
2:47.26
2:49.87
2:58.53
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Date

07/03/20
04/11/18
18/11/17
25/11/19
20/05/18
07/05/17
28/10/117
18/12/16
01/10/16
04/12/16
29/01/117
19/02/17
11/10/15
13/12/15
03/10/15
21/11/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
12/10/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
17/05/14
15/12/13
13/10/13
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Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading Club Championships

Reading Open Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Venue

Garston
Crossfields pool
Reading
Magnet LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Hart

Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Watford
Swindon
Maidenhead
Southampton
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3:26.33
3:36.88

3:52.14

Swims in Date Order
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Date

07/03/20
25/11/19
04/11/18
20/05/18
18/11/17
28/10/17
07/05/17
19/02/17
29/01117
18/12/16
04/12/16
01/10/16
13/12/15
21/11/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
12/10/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
15/12/13
15/11/13
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05/01/13
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Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Reading Club Championships 2016

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships
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Garston
Magnet LC
Crossfields pool
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Reading

Hart
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Guildford
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Reading
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Reading
Tilehurst
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